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REGISTER OF LIQENCES ISSUED UNDER THE LAND AGENTS ACT, 1921~22-continued 

No.of 
Licence. Name o~ Licensee. 

24330 ) Skelton, Dermott Hall 
24621 Skoglund, Thomas Theodore 
24704 Slane, John Houlton 
19467 Slee, Wilfred Thomas 
24914 Sloane, Andrew Dunbar 
22600 Sloane, Thomas Henry 
24372 Small, Ernest Melville Poynter 

24504 
24401 

23539 
24497 

22438 
24402 

23736 
23741 
24633 
23157 

22748 

24403 

24404 

24373 

23742 
24708 
24305 
24915 
23564 
24405 
24490 
24306 
24415 
23012 
24413 
23983 
24406 
22758 
23738 
24407 

24304 
24356 
24181 

23960 

24416 
24307 

24844 
23502 

24953 

24916 
23288 
24375 
24917 

23562 
24042 
22755 

24041 

22254 
22753 

24918 

24841 
24478 
24919 

24377 
23763 
24409 
23155 
21417 
22447 
23985 

24921 
22196 
24379 

Smart, Claude George 
Smith, Arthur 

Smith, Jack 
Smith, Murray Mullin 

Smith, Patrick William Poore .. 
Smith, William Patrick 

! Smith, William Rupert 
Smith, Henry Cooper 
Smyth, Laurence Henry 
Smytheman, Leslie Thomas 

Crawford, Hugh 

Sparks, Stanley Northland 

Speedy, Lionel Lawrence 

Stacey, Donald Edward 

Stacey, Arthur Francis 
Stark, Alexander 
Steevens, James John 
Stellin, James 
Stephenson, Reginald Layton .. 
Stewart, Victor John 
Stock, David 
Strang, William Archibald 
Strang, William James 
Street, Edward James 
Stringer, George William 
Stronach, Morris, and Co., Ltd. 
Stubbs, Gordon Mossman 
Sutton, Ellis Thomas 
Sutton, Frederick Ernest 
Swan, Leonard Wesley 

Sycamore, Jack William 
Penman, David Alan 
Anderson, John Frederick 

Rhodes, Laurence Arthur 

Stevenson, John Copeland 
Webb, Walter 

Taylor, Harold John 
Bradley, Henry Arthur George 

Veitch, David Blyth 

Terriss, Cedric Francis 
Tetley, James Frederick 
Thode, Arthur Edwin Forbes .. 
Eskett, William Alfred 

Thomas, John Trevor 
Thomassen, Jacob Samuel 
Thompson, William Arthur 

Harold 
Thomson, Eric William 

Tiddy, Richard James 
Denton, Henry Thomas Wigley 

Tolhurst, Robert Erskine 

Tomlinson, Edgar 
Tonks Norton and Co., Ltd. 
Toogood, Alexander James 

Totich, John Mark 
Townshend, Clifford Edwin 
Tozer, Lewis Algar 
Tracey, ,Valter Reason 
Trewby, Harold 
Tristam, William John 
The Trustee Executors and 

Agency Co. of N.Z., Ltd. 

Tuck, Denis Clifton .. 
Turners and Fows, Ltd. 
Turner, Philip 

Name of Firm (If any) of 
which· Licensee is a 

Member, or Registered 
Company on whose behalf 

Licence is Held. 

Dunbar Sloane, Ltd. 

M. M. and R. F. Smith .. 

Smiths City Market, Ltd. 

T. R. Smytheman and 
Son 

The Southland Farmers 
Co-operative Associa
tion, Ltd. 

L. L. Speedy and Sons .. 

Stacey and Wass 

James Stellin and Co. 

D. Stock and Co. 
Strang and Hardley 

Stringer and Co., Ltd. 

Ellis Sutton, Ltd. 

Swan and Swan 

W. J. Tait, Ltd. 
Takapuna Estate Agency, 

Ltd. 
Tamblyn, Rhodes, and 

Justice 
Tattersalls Exchange 
The Tauranga Auction 

and Agency Co., Ltd. 

Te Aroha-Thames Valley 
Co-op Dairy Co., Ltd. 

The Te Puke Auction 
Mart, Ltd. 

I Tetley and c~. 
George Thomas and Co., 

Ltd. 

W. Thompson and Co ... 

I 
Th. omson Bagley and Co., 

Ltd. 

William Todd and Co., 
Ltd. 

G. G. Tolhurst and Son .. 

A. J. Toogood and Co ... 

Tristam and Co. 

Turners and Growers, Ltd. 

Registered Office. 

319 Mt. Eden Rd., Mt. Eden, Auckland 
Mason Avenue, Otahuhu 
201 Dingwall Bldg., Queen St., Auckland 
Wakefield St., Westport 
155 Lambton Quay, Wellington 
Pukuatua St., Rotorua 
3 and 4 Phcenix Chambers, 41 Queen St., 

Auckland, and St. George St., 
Papatoetoe 

63 Seaview Rd., New Brighton 
138 Donovan St., Blockhouse Bay, and 

Room 301, 3rd Floor, R.S.A. Bldgs., 
35 High St., Auckland 

Totara St., Trentham 
161 Hereford St., Christchurch, and 16 

Papanui Rd., Christchurch 
Queen St., Richmond 
Colonial Mutual Bldgs., 159 Queen St., 

Auckland 
153 Hereford St., Christchurch 
550 Colombo St., Christchurch 
118 Ponsonby Rd., Auckland 
Shirley Rd., Papatoetoe 

Invercargill, Gore .. 

Room 401, Colonial Mutual Bldg.,Queen 
St., Auckland 

Kitchener Rd., Milford, 113 Victoria 
Arcade, Shortland St., Auckland 

138 Queen St., Auckland, and Browns 
Bay 

145 Victoria St., Christchurch 
Great North Rd., Henderson 
Mount Maunganui .. 
113-115 Customhouse Quay, Wellington 
Havelock St., Ashburton 
14 Richardson Rd., Mt. Albert 
209 Manchester St., Christchurch 
Devonport Rd., Tauranga 
138 Thames St., Oamaru 
Broadway, Marton .. 
19 Itchen St., Oamaru 
111 Crawford St., Dunedin 
Clyde Rd., Brown's Bay 
Spey St., Invercargill 
Canterbury St., Lyttelton 
1st Floor Lister Bldg., Victoria St. East, 

Auckland 
Maunganui Rd., Mount Maunganui 
62 Rosebank Rd., Avondale 
Gas Co. Bldg., Northcraft St., Taka-

puna, Auckland . 

I I 
·:. ,,:;.\ 

Date Licence Court bf 'which 
! Granted. Llcenc<>. Granted. 

1/4/51 
1/4/51 

10/5/51 
1/4/51 
1/4/51 
1/4/51 
1/4/51 

1/4/51 
1/4/51 

1/4/51 
1/4/51 

24/5/51 
1/4/51 

1/4/51 
1/4/51 

29/5/51 
1/4/51 

1/4/51 

1/4/51 

1/4/51 

1/4/51 

1/4/51 
15/5/51 
1/4/51 
1/4/51 
1/4/51 
1/4/51 
1/4/51 
1/4/51 
1/4/51 
1/4/51 
1/4/51 

13/4/51 
1/4/51 
1/4/51 
1/4/51 
1/4/51 

1/4/51 
1/4/51 
1/4/51 

Auckland; 
Otahuhu. 
Auckland. 
Westport. 
Wellington. 
Rotorua. 
Auckland. 

Christchurch. 
Auckland. 

Upper Hutt. 
Christchurch'.. 

Nelson. 
Auckland. 

Christchurch: 
Christchurch: 
Auckland. 
Otahuhu. 

Inveroargilt 

Auckland. 

Auckland. 

Auckland. 

Christchurch. 
Auckland. 
Tauranga. 
W ellingt,on. 
Ashburton. 
Auckland. 
Christchurch. 
Tauranga 
Oamaru. 
Marton. 
Oamaru. 
Dunedin. 
Auckland. 
Invercargill. 
Christchurch. 
Auckland. 

Tauranga. 
Auckland. 
Auckland. 

114 Princes St., Dunedin •• I 1/4/51 

1/4/51 
1/4/51 

Dunedin. 

Oamaru. 
Tauranga. 

152 Thames St., Oamaru 
The Strand, Tauranga 

Otaki Railway 
TeAroha .. 

Jellicoe St., Te.Puke 

16 Garrett St., Wellington 
242 Jackson St., Petone 
New Lynn 
Allen and Blair Sts., Wellington 

Tancred St. W., Ashburton 
160 Kamo Rd., Whangarei 
10 Tay St., Invercargill 

James St., Whangarei 

Broadway, llfatamata 
Don St., Invercargill 

Bank of N.Z. Bldg., Lambton Quay, 
Wellington 

Oxford St., Levin .. 
105 Hereford St., Christchurch 
12 Panama St., Wellington, and Main 

St., Featherston 
29 Ferry Bldgs., Quay St., Auckland .. 
Wellington St., Picton 
525 Dominion Rd., Mt. Eden 
Theatre Bldgs., Howick 
Marine Parade, W airoa 
High St., Eltham .. 
24 Waters St., Dunedin, 37 Esk St., 

Invercargill, 32 Mersey St., Gore, 
Stafford St., Timaru, and 161 Hereford 
St., Christchurch 

3 Wellesley Flats, Island Bay 
301 Victoria St., Hamilton 
City Markets, Auckland, and Pukekohe 

1/4/51 
1/4/51 

1/4/51 

1/4/51 
1/4/51 
1/4/51 
1/4/51 

Levin. 
Te Aroha 

Tauranga. 

Wellington, 
Lower Hutt. 
Auckland. 
Wellington. 

1/4/51 Ashburton. 
13/4/51 Whangarei. 
1/4/51 ! lnvercargill. · 

1/4/51 i Whangarei, 

26/4/51 
1/4/51 

1/4/51 

1/4/51 
1/4/51 
1/4/51 

1/4/51 
1/4/51 
1/4/51 
1/4/51 
1/4/51 
1/4/51 

11/5/51 

1/4/51 
1/4/51 
1/4/51 

Matamata: 
Invercq.rgill. 

Wellington. 

Levin. 

I .Christchur .. c .. h. 
Wellington.; · 

Auckland. 
Blenheim. 
Auckland. 
Otahuhu. 
Wairoa. 
Stratford. 
Dunedin. 

Wellington. 
Hamilton. 
Aucklan4i 


